Note 1) Determine the oil pressure and port size based on the piping length and oil viscosity, referring to the
operation manual.
Note 2) The oil feeding volume adjustment range is 0.003 to 0.04 cm3. The set oil feeding volume at the time of
shipment is 0.02 cm3.
Standard Specifications
Model ALIP1000-01 ALIP1100-01
Port size Rc (Nominal size)
Proof pressure

OIL OUT upward No restriction
ALIP
How to Order
1000
Oil Tank (Option)/Part No.
Part no. Operating pressure range
ALT10
ALT10-S1
ALT10-S2
ALT20
ALT20-S1
ALT20-S2
0 to 0.4 MPa
0 to 0.4 MPa
Tank capacity
160 cm3
Float switch
–
Bottom limit ON
Bottom limit OFF
–
Bottom limit ON
Bottom limit OFF
Max. operating voltage
–
200 VAC
200 VDC
50 VA AC
50 W DC
50 VA AC
50 W DC
200 VAC
200 VDC
–
Max. contact point capacity
–
–
1000 cm3
� Intermittent discharge of small,
constant amounts to the sliding
parts
� Directly supplies a constant
amount of oil just before the
lubrication point
ALIP1000-01
ALIM1000-2
JIS Symbol
ALIP1000-01
ALIP1100-01
01
Port size
01 Rc 1/8
Applicable oil and oil
supply pressure
1000
1100
Applicable oil Oil supply pressure
No pressurized, Pressurized
Pressurized
Symbol
Oil
Oil
ALIM 1000
Impulse lubricator manifold No. of stations
2